Specification
MOVS 2825 Series
Product Name  Multilayer Varistor
Series  MOVS Series
Size  EIA 2825
MOVS 2825 Series Engineer Specification for Automotive Version: P7 Page 1 of 9
 All Specifications are subject to change without notice. www.inpaq.com.tw ; www.inpaqgp.com
     MOVS2825 Series Engineering Specification

(3). Industrial equipment
(4). Telecommunication or telephone system
2. Explanation of Part Number
MOV S 2825 471 __
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5)
(1). Metal oxide varistor
(2). Type: S=single; A=array
(3). Size
(4). Varistor voltage
(5). Control code
MOVS 2825 Series Engineer Specification for Automotive Version: P7 Page 2 of 9
 All Specifications are subject to change without notice. www.inpaq.com.tw ; www.inpaqgp.com
3. Construction & Dimension
                                                               Bottom View
Unit : mm 2825 Note
L 7.2 ± 0.2
W 6.4 ± 0.2
T
3.2 ± 0.3
reference table 4.1 4.2 ± 0.3
5.6 ± 0.3
C1 5.8 ± 0.3
C2 1.1 ± 0.3
L
W
L
W
C2
C1
T
MOVS 2825 Series Engineer Specification for Automotive Version: P7 Page 3 of 9
 All Specifications are subject to change without notice. www.inpaq.com.tw ; www.inpaqgp.com
4. Part ratings and characteristics:
4.1. Rating
  Working voltage
Varistor